1
R
1
R
Index
The company
Conveyor and process belts
Production program

P Polyamide
T  Flexible polyester
Explanation of type designation
10 11
R
b=1,1·b0+10 (mm)
e=(de+100)/500 (mm)
bc=b/2 (mm)
bc
bo
de
e
b
FL FM FH RT LG
GP GPL RL SM PS
PN FB CLSTLT
11
R
SURFACE PATTERNS
Formulas to determine the values:
Pulley width
Taper
Cylindrical section according to the total
width of the pulley
Legenda
b= pulley width
bc= width of the cylindrical section
b0= belt width
de= external diameter
e= taper
Configuration of the pulleys
K6 K6 U 6 x 3 60 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ 40 40 30 50
K8 K8 U 8 x 5 60 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 40 40 40 50
K10 K10 U 10 x 6 60 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 40 40 60 50
K13 K13 U 13 x 8 60 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 45 45 80 80
K17 K17 U 17 x 11 60 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 45 45 120 100
K30 - 30 x 15 60 - ✓ ✓ ✓ 60 60 220 150
KN8 KN8 U 8 x 5 60 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 40 40 35 -
KN8 GR - 8 x 5 60 - ✓ ✓ 40 40 35 -
KN10 KN10 U 10 x 6 60 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 40 40 40 -
KN10 GR - 10 x 6 60 - ✓ ✓ 40 40 40 -
KN13 KN13 U 13 x 8 60 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 45 45 50 -
KN13 GR - 13 x 8 60 - ✓ ✓ 45 45 50 -
KN17 KN17 U 17 x 11 60 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 45 45 100 -
KN30 - 30 x 15 60 - ✓ ✓ ✓ 60 60 180 -
S8 S8 U 8 x 8 60 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 40 40 80 50
S12 S12 U 12 x 12 60 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 45 45 120 80
S15 - 15 x 20 60 - ✓ ✓ ✓ 60 60 220 100
S20 - 20 x 15 60 - ✓ ✓ ✓ 60 60 220 130
S25 - 20 x 25 60 - ✓ ✓ 60 60 300 150
- L20 U HP 10 x 20 - 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 40
- L30 U HP 10 x 30 - 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 40
- L40 U HP 10 x 40 - 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 40
- L50 U HP 10 x 50 - 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 40
- L80 U HP 10 x 80 - 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 40
- T20 U HP 10 x 20 - 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 40
- T30 U HP 10 x 30 - 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 40
- T40 U HP 10 x 40 - 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 40
- T50 U HP 10 x 50 - 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 40
- T60 U HP 10 x 60 - 70 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 40
- L20 U 20 x 20 - 85 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 60
- L30 U 20 x 30 - 85 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 60
- L40 U 20 x 40 - 85 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 60
- L50 U 20 x 50 - 85 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 60
- L80 U 20 x 80 - 85 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 60
- T20 U 20 x 20 - 85 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 60
- T30 U 20 x 30 - 85 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 60
- T40 U 20 x 40 - 85 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 60
- T50 U 20 x 50 - 85 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 60
- T60 U 20 x 60 - 85 ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 60
L20 - 23 x 20 60 - ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 80
L30 - 23 x 30 60 - ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 80
L40 - 23 x 40 60 - ✓ ✓ ✓ - 55 - 80